
NAVAJO NATION AGENCY COUNCIL CONTACT INFORMATION 
 
Western Agency: 

• Mr. Gerald Keeto, Email: geraldkeetso@naataanii.org 
• Mr. Roland Smallcanyon, Email: rsmallcanyon@naataanii.org 
• Ms. Candis Yazzie, Email: candis.yazzie@naataanii.org 

Shiprock Agency: 

• Dr. Kaibah Begay, Email: kaibahbegay@gmail.com 
• Mr. Darrell Yellowhorse, Email: dyellowhorse@navajochapters.org 
• Mr. Matthew Tso, Email: mdtso@naataanii.org 

Chinle Agency: 

• Mr. Joseph Dedman, Email: josephdedman32@gmail.com 

Fort Defiance Agency: 

• Mr. Shawnevan Dale, Email: shawnevandale@gmail.com 
• Mr. Elmer Clark, Email: clark_elmer@yahoo.com 
• Mr. Marcarlo Roanhorse, Email: mroanhorse@naataanii.org 

Eastern Agency:   

• enacouncil@navajochapters.org 
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